No | 12
Par 313
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Eero Heinloo
Kaarel Jogeva
Kaarel Kohler

Joosep Orav

ToOnis Veltmann

Ergo Leibak
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59

64

68

0 |59
+1 | 60
+1 | 60
+8 | 67
+8 | 126
+12| 71
+17 | 135
+16 | 75
+25|143

0 59
+1|60
+1 |60


https://discgolfmetrix.com/401698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/401698

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1203 04[5 1678 9 10]11 1213 ]14]15 16 17 15 | Tor R
Par 3/3,/3/3/3|4|4,4 3 44,3 3,3/ 3|33 3|59

Avg 3.7/3.2|31
Difficulty 141 9 | 6
Birdie -1 2
Par 0 4 | 4 | 8
Bogey 1 4 | 2 |1
Double Bogey2 | 1 | 1

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
3
2
5
2

34/48| 5 | 4
12 116 |18 5 | 15

2
1
6

w | N W

3.74.2|3.7 32|33
8 |1 10 11
12 33 11
3/5/4|3 6 5|5
3241 3|2
1 2 1
1
1

Kainenemine * 18.09.2024 16:33 (2)
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29/3.1/3.6/3.9 64.8
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13 | 17
4 | 4
5 2

3

5.8
26
77
43
14

1
1

16%

48%

27%
9%
1%
1%
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